S n N I N D U S n New WcCare support rail for basin, left

New WcCare support rail for basin, left -
Brushed stainless steel
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Description Features
VAT at reduced rate (DL 163/2006 of 8 August 2006) ? - Fixing kit included (for masonry walls)

Accessibility Act.

Technical Information

600 mm
116 mm

270 mm
2.92 kg

New WcCare
Reduced mobility

Stainless steel
Wall mounted
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Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
42974 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 42974 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
42954 (PDF) ,

42974 DT (PDF) ,
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